
 

Date: 01.09.2025 

Anti-Ragging Faculty Squad 

S. 

No. 
Department Name of Faculty Member Mail ID 

Mobile 

Number 

1 Architecture Prof. Pudhuma Bharathi.K pudhuma@nitt.edu 9488647938 

Prof. Saurabh Kumar saurabhk@nitt.edu  9050031294 

Prof. Lakshya Satija  lakshyasatija@nitt.edu 9560667663 

2 Chemical Engineering Dr.Karthikeya Shukla shukla@nitt.edu  8126517379 

Dr.Jyoti Sahu jyoti@nitt.edu 8879439922 

Dr.K.Sankar shankark@nitt.edu  7427960065 

3 Chemistry Dr.Jothilakshmi jothi@nitt.edu 9619382366 

Dr.Arivazhagan arivazhagan@nitt.edu 8056672406 

Dr. Projesh Kumar Roy projesh@nitt.edu 8583837127 

4 Civil Engineering Dr. O. Darshana darshana@nitt.edu 8129941687 

Dr. Greegar George greegar@nitt.edu 9483742674 

Dr. Makendran C. makendran@nitt.edu 9080126710 

5  Computer 

applications 

Dr.U.Srinivasalu Reddy usreddy@nitt.edu  8438207784 

Dr.B.Janet  janet@nitt.edu   9442648096 

Dr.Vinay Raj vinayraj@niptt.edu  9963850192 

6 computer science 

Engineering 

Dr. J Pavan Kumar pavan@nitt.edu 9492877987 

Dr. Oswald  oswald@nitt.edu   9941313457 

Dr. Usha                usha@nitt.edu   9444446959 

7 Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering 

Dr. V. Vignesh  vvigneshkumar@nitt.edu 94861 26312 

Dr. M. Suman sumanm@nitt.edu 99941 21817 

Dr. Kayalvizhi kayalvizhi@nitt.edu 97900 50752 

8 Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering 

Dr. Malmathanraj rmathan@nitt.edu 7639972187 

Dr. B.Chandrababu Naik chandrababu@nitt.edu 7396065605 

Dr. Bibin Francis bibin@nitt.edu 9902054468 

Dr. R. Murali Krishna mkr@nitt.edu 8790987314 

Dr. N. Gunavathi gunavathi@nitt.edu 9489536873 

9 Energy and 

environment 

Dr. D V Siva Krishna Rao K 

 

damodharsiva@nitt.edu 
9944665172 

Dr Aditya Kumar adityakumar@nitt.edu 8755910300 

10 Humanities and social 

sciences 

Dr.Nisha Viswanathan nishav@nitt.edu 8681041511 

Dr. S. Yogeshwari yogeshwari@nitt.edu 9620355262 

Dr.Padmaja padmaja@nitt.edu 9962371057 

11 Instrumentation and 

Control Engineering  

Dr. Rahul Kumar Sharma rahul@nitt.edu 9855874938 

Dr. Sri Ram Shankar srir@nitt.edu 9611191544 

Dr. Geetha C geethac@nitt.edu 9566045515 
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12 Management Studies Dr. J. Kirubakaran kirubakaran@nitt.edu 9791238845 

Dr. R.Prince  rprince@nitt.edu 9791041014 

Dr. Shobitha poulose shobitha@nitt.edu 9961059991 

13 Mathematics  Dr. Gowthami gowthami@nitt.edu 8903844986 

Dr. Gautam Singh gautam@nitt.edu 9085857312 

Dr. Balasubramani balasubramani@nitt.edu 9435889735 

14 Mechanical 

Engineering 

Dr. Raghuram Desu        

 

desu@nitt.edu 
9600083977    

Dr. Bishweshwar Babu       bishweshwar@nitt.edu  8285236031 

Dr. Suman Dutta                 suman@nitt.edu 9163707079 

15 Metallurgical and 

Materials 

Engineering 

Dr. Illa Mani Pujitha pujitha@nitt.edu 9985506825 

Dr. P. Anbarasi anbarasi@nitt.edu 9566121219 

Dr Puppala Laxman Manikanta laxmanmanikanta@nitt.edu 8317575614 

16 Physics Dr. R. Nagalakshmi nagalakshmi@nitt.edu 9443940384 

Dr.Annapuredddy 

Venkateswarlu 

annp@nitt.edu 
9177977948 

Dr. T. Sonamani Singh takhel@nitt.edu 7054239807 

17 Production 

Engineering 

Dr Santosh Kumar Mishra santosh@nitt.edu 8877115103 

Dr Vimal K E K vimal@nitt.edu 7708539715 

Dr.Prakash Kumar prakashkumar@nitt.edu 8791560614 

 

Note: A remark/ comment register is kept in the Security office for the institute zones and 

boys hostels and in Opal office for Opal zone. Faculty squads visiting the respective places as 

given in the schedule can share their remarks/ observations and sign the register. 

 

 

 

           S/D                          S/D 

Dr. Sreejith Mohan                                                                                           Dr. R. Karvembu 
Associate Dean (Students Welfare)                                                         Dean (Students Welfare) 
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